Monday, July 2nd, 2012

17:00 - 19:00

Workshop Program

building, close to the terrace)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
Break
11:00 L. Nasi: Transmission electron
microscopy study of nanostructured
BT semiconductors
F. Bianco: 1D Silicon nanolines in
monohydride Si(001) surface
12:00 = = -
P. Carrozzo: Electronic properties of Ti
and TiOx nanoislands on Au
12:30
—_— Lunch
13:30
14:00 T. Jung: Electronic and spin states in
metal-organic supramolecular materials at
o0 ] surfaces
J. Dreiser: Towards spintronics with Er
molecular magnets
15:00
S. Martens: Molecular interactions of
perylenes on surfaces
15:30
Break
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
Sessions:

P. Pianetta:
X-Ray spectroscopy on nano- materials

G. Martinez-Criado: Hyperspectral
nanoimaging using X-rays

Stefan Eisebitt: X-ray holography for
the study of nanostructure dynamics

Reception and registration at the GEP Pavillon (ETH Main

Break

Break Break
Lunch Lunch
Break
Break K. Horiba: 3D nano ESCA
at Spring 8
V. Sandoghdar : L. Gregoratti: SPEM for micro- and nano-

Optical sensing and spectroscopy down
to single molecule level

material characterization

0. Scholder: Fabrication of tunable

T. Ohkochi: PEEM on
insulating samples

plasmonic antennas N. Pilet: Combining scanning probe and X
ray microscopy
Semiconductors Molecules

Optical techniques

X-ray techniques



